
Platz AS WP AS WP AS WP

1. 38 Fernschild Markus GKC Reutlingen 328 60 301 58 629 118

2. 25 Diemer Bernd Fröhliche Buben Mannheim 1995 236 57 133 59 369 116

3. 27 Weber Angelika Fröhliche Buben Mannheim 1995 52 60 164 50 216 110

4. 2 Bethke Eva GSRC Pforzheim I 436 50 144 60 580 110

5. 26 Lauer Peter Fröhliche Buben Mannheim 1995 73 56 171 53 244 109

6. 14 Knöller Bianca Ludwigsburger GSRC 06 II 100 54 337 51 437 105

7. 17 Seebach Uwe GRSC Mannheim 99 310 41 108 60 418 101

8. 13 Friedl Carola Ludwigsburger GSRC 06 II 243 50 178 50 421 100

9. 19 Ridinger Achim GRSC Mannheim 99 594 46 444 54 1038 100

10. 32 Milles Susan GKC Schwäbisch Gmünd 300 48 351 50 651 98

11. 20 Josic Zelko GRSC Mannheim 99 255 49 183 47 438 96

12. 5 Hirt, Joachim GSRC Pforzheim II 321 48 316 48 637 96

13. 28 Helmling Stefanie Fröhliche Buben Mannheim 1995 562 37 153 59 715 96

14. 29 Salzmann Harald GKC Schwäbisch Gmünd 251 57 538 39 789 96

15. 11 Schwarzbäcker Christine Ludwigsburger GSRC I 304 50 268 45 572 95

16. 33 Förderer, Bruno GRSC Mannheim 99 345 40 181 53 526 93

17. 21 Gollmar Matthias GKC Reutlingen 277 49 387 44 664 93

18. 9 Pfliegersdörfer Stefan Ludwigsburger GSRC I 496 34 211 59 707 93

19. 22 Hiller Frank GKC Reutlingen 187 40 253 52 440 92

20. 3 Leineweber Günter GSRC Pforzheim I 325 48 218 44 543 92

21. 24 Verkamp Tamara GKC Reutlingen 397 50 358 42 755 92

22. 15 Strauß Kurt Ludwigsburger GSRC 06 II 323 46 268 44 591 90

23. 18 Schmitt Peter GRSC Mannheim 99 408 46 345 44 753 90

24. 4 Vollmer Claudia GSRC Pforzheim I 126 46 194 43 320 89

25. 40 Nüsslein Oswald GSRF Bamberg´97 335 37 180 52 515 89

26. 10 Mpiniakou Irini Ludwigsburger GSRC I 235 48 356 41 591 89

27. 16 Schneider Kurt Ludwigsburger GSRC 06 II 218 44 285 44 503 88

28. 6 Leineweber Heike GSRC Pforzheim II 189 48 462 35 651 83

29. 39 Wolff Henry GKC Schwäbisch Gmünd 528 36 288 46 816 82

30. 12 Zehnder Pia Ludwigsburger GSRC I 257 46 363 35 620 81

31. 31 Eberle Alexander GKC Schwäbisch Gmünd 460 37 413 40 873 77

32. 30 Milles Hans GKC Schwäbisch Gmünd 560 41 388 36 948 77

33. 36 Schmitt Renata Ludwigsburger GSRC 06 287 43 506 31 793 74

34. 8 Fulde Claudia GSRC Pforzheim II 578 28 135 45 713 73

35. 1 Bethke Markus GSRC Pforzheim I 471 31 393 38 864 69
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Nr. Name Verein

1. Serie 2. Serie Insgesamt



36. 7 Happel Helga GSRC Pforzheim II 364 34 305 34 669 68

37. 37 Fernschild Monika GKC Reutlingen 298 47 628 21 926 68

38. 35 Fink-Strauß Susanne Ludwigsburger GSRC 06 476 27 408 36 884 63

39. 23 Hiller Karin GKC Reutlingen 498 32 524 30 1022 62

40. 34 Neumann, Rudolf GRSC Mannheim 99 660 32 582 26 1242 58



AS WP AS WP AS WP

25 Diemer Bernd 236 57 133 59 369 116

26 Lauer Peter 73 56 171 53 244 109

27 Weber Angelika 52 60 164 50 216 110

28 Helmling Stefanie 562 37 153 59 715 96

Gesamt: 923 210 621 221 1544 431

AS WP AS WP AS WP

17 Seebach Uwe 310 41 108 60 418 101

18 Schmitt Peter 408 46 345 44 753 90

19 Ridinger Achim 594 46 444 54 1038 100

20 Josic Zelko 255 49 183 47 438 96

Gesamt: 1567 182 1080 205 2647 387

AS WP AS WP AS WP

13 Friedl Carola 243 50 178 50 421 100

14 Knöller Bianca 100 54 337 51 437 105

15 Strauß Kurt 323 46 268 44 591 90

16 Schneider Kurt 218 44 285 44 503 88

Gesamt: 884 194 1068 189 1952 383

AS WP AS WP AS WP

1 Bethke Markus 471 31 393 38 864 69

2 Bethke Eva 436 50 144 60 580 110

3 Leineweber Günter 325 48 218 44 543 92

4 Vollmer Claudia 126 46 194 43 320 89

Gesamt: 1358 175 949 185 2307 360

AS WP AS WP AS WP

9 Pfliegersdörfer Stefan 496 34 211 59 707 93

10 Mpiniakou Irini 235 48 356 41 591 89

11 Schwarzbäcker Christine 304 50 268 45 572 95

12 Zehnder Pia 257 46 363 35 620 81

Gesamt: 1292 178 1198 180 2490 358

5.

Gesamt

4.

Platz Nr.
Ludwigsburger GSRC I

1. Serie 2. Serie Gesamt

2. Serie

3.

Platz Nr.
GSRC Pforzheim I

1. Serie

Gesamt

2.

Platz Nr.
Ludwigsburger GSRC 06 II

1. Serie 2. Serie Gesamt

2. Serie

1.

Platz Nr.
GRSC Mannheim 99 

1. Serie
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Platz Nr.
Fröhliche Buben Mannheim 1995

1. Serie 2. Serie Gesamt



AS WP AS WP AS WP

29 Salzmann Harald 251 57 538 39 789 96

30 Milles Hans 560 41 388 36 948 77

31 Eberle Alexander 460 37 413 40 873 77

32 Milles Susan 300 48 351 50 651 98

Gesamt: 1571 183 1690 165 3261 348

AS WP AS WP AS WP

21 Gollmar Matthias 277 49 387 44 664 93

22 Hiller Frank 187 40 253 52 440 92

23 Hiller Karin 498 32 524 30 1022 62

24 Verkamp Tamara 397 50 358 42 755 92

Gesamt: 1359 171 1522 168 2881 339

AS WP AS WP AS WP

5 Hirt, Joachim 321 48 316 48 637 96

6 Leineweber Heike 189 48 462 35 651 83

7 Happel Helga 364 34 305 34 669 68

8 Fulde Claudia 578 28 135 45 713 73

Gesamt: 1452 158 1218 162 2670 320

Platz Verein AP WP

1. Fröhliche Buben Mannheim 1995 1544 431

2. GRSC Mannheim 99 2647 387

3. Ludwigsburger GSRC 06 II 1952 383

4. GSRC Pforzheim I 2307 360

5. Ludwigsburger GSRC 06 I 2490 358

6. GKC Schwäbisch Gmünd II 3261 348

7. GKC Reutlingen 2012 2881 339

8. GSRC Pforzheim II 2670 320

Gesamt

8.

7.

Platz Nr.
GSRC Pforzheim II

1. Serie 2. Serie

Gesamt

8.

Platz Nr.
GKC Reutlingen

1. Serie 2. Serie Gesamt

2. Serie

Platz Nr.
GKC Schwäbisch Gmünd

1. Serie



AS WP AS WP AS WP

25 Diemer Bernd 236 57 133 59 369 116

26 Lauer Peter 73 56 171 53 244 109

Gesamt 309 113 304 112 613 225

AS WP AS WP AS WP

27 Weber Angelika 52 60 164 50 216 110

28 Helmling Stefanie 562 37 153 59 715 96

Gesamt 614 97 317 109 931 206

AS WP AS WP AS WP

11 Schwarzbäcker Christine 304 50 268 45 572 95

14 Knöller Bianca 100 54 337 51 437 105

Gesamt 404 104 605 96 1009 200

AS WP AS WP AS WP

19 Ridinger Achim 594 46 444 54 1038 100

20 Josic Zelko 255 49 183 47 438 96

Gesamt 849 95 627 101 1476 196

AS WP AS WP AS WP

17 Seebach Uwe 310 41 108 60 418 101

18 Schmitt Peter 408 46 345 44 753 90

Gesamt 718 87 453 104 1171 191

AS WP AS WP AS WP

37 Fernschild Monika 298 47 628 21 926 68

38 Fernschild Markus 328 60 301 58 629 118

Gesamt 626 107 929 79 1555 186

AS WP AS WP AS WP

21 Gollmar Matthias 277 49 387 44 664 93

24 Verkamp Tamara 397 50 358 42 755 92

Gesamt 674 99 745 86 1419 185

6.

Platz

1. Serie 2. Serie Gesamt

7.

Platz Nr.
GKC Reutlingen

Platz Nr.
GRSC Mannheim 99 

1. Serie 2. Serie Gesamt

5.

Nr.
GKC Reutlingen

1. Serie 2. Serie Gesamt

Platz Nr.

Platz Nr.
GRSC Mannheim 99 

2. Serie Gesamt

4.

1. Serie
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1.

Platz Nr.
Fröhliche Buben Mannheim 1995

1. Serie 2. Serie Gesamt

Fröhliche Buben Mannheim 1995
1. Serie

Nr.

2. Serie Gesamt

2.

Platz

1. Serie 2. Serie
Ludwigsburger GSRC 06 

Gesamt

3.



AS WP AS WP AS WP

3 Leineweber Günter 325 48 218 44 543 92

4 Vollmer Claudia 126 46 194 43 320 89

Gesamt 451 94 412 87 863 181

AS WP AS WP AS WP

5 Hirt, Joachim 321 48 316 48 637 96

6 Leineweber Heike 189 48 462 35 651 83

Gesamt 510 96 778 83 1288 179

AS WP AS WP AS WP

1 Bethke Markus 471 31 393 38 864 69

2 Bethke Eva 436 50 144 60 580 110

Gesamt 907 81 537 98 1444 179

AS WP AS WP AS WP

31 Eberle Alexander 460 37 413 40 873 77

32 Milles Susan 300 48 351 50 651 98

Gesamt 760 85 764 90 1524 175

AS WP AS WP AS WP

13 Friedl Carola 243 50 178 50 421 100

36 Schmitt Renata 287 43 506 31 793 74

Gesamt 530 93 684 81 1214 174

AS WP AS WP AS WP

29 Salzmann Harald 251 57 538 39 789 96

30 Milles Hans 560 41 388 36 948 77

Gesamt 811 98 926 75 1737 173

AS WP AS WP AS WP

9 Pfliegersdörfer Stefan 496 34 211 59 707 93

35 Fink-Strauß Susanne 476 27 408 36 884 63

Gesamt 972 61 619 95 1591 156

2. Serie Gesamt

Platz Nr.

12.

Ludwigsburger GSRC 06
1. Serie

13.

Nr.

Platz Nr.
Ludwigsburger GSRC 06

1. Serie 2. Serie Gesamt

14.

9.

1. Serie
GSRC Pforzheim

Nr.

2. Serie

2. Serie Gesamt

GKC Schwäbisch Gmünd
1. Serie 2. Serie Gesamt

Platz

10.

GSRC Pforzheim I
Platz Nr.

1. Serie

Gesamt

11.

Platz Nr.
GKC Schwäbisch Gmünd

1. Serie 2. Serie

Gesamt

8.

Platz Nr.

1. Serie 2. Serie
GSRC Pforzheim

Platz

Gesamt



AS WP AS WP AS WP

22 Hiller Frank 187 40 253 52 440 92

23 Hiller Karin 498 32 524 30 1022 62

Gesamt 685 72 777 82 1462 154

15.

Platz Nr.
GKC Reutlingen

1. Serie 2. Serie Gesamt




